• For producing precision flares on copper, brass,
aluminium pipes up to 1 mm wall thickness
• Suitable for pipes in refrigeration, air conditioning
Flaring Tool Set
7
 PC.
7CA22BP10M 4.75, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm
7CA22BP01
Adapters for
expander 4.75, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm
Contents 1.07 1 / 18
• For producing precision flares on copper, brass,
aluminium pipes up to 1 mm wall thickness
• Suitable for pipes in refrigeration, air conditioning
10
 PC.
7915-30 3-30 mm
1/8~1-1/8"
7CA22P20S 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8",
7/16",1/2", 5/8"
7CA22P01
Adapter for
expander
3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8",
7/16", 1/2", 5/8"
Contents 1.68 1 / 12
7CA0107M 7CA0110S
Single Double BubbleSingle Double Bubble
90° 90°115° 115°90° 90°
Type of the flares
Single flare
90˚
Double flare
1 2
90˚
Bubble flare
115˚
• 25% lighter than heavy-duty models, easy to use
• Straight pipe wrench is suitable for all types of pipe work
• Drop-forged jaw is heat-treated to resist distortion
• Easy-spin adjusting nut, quick to adjust size
Aluminum Pipe Wrench
6533L
6533-10L 30 10 254 530 6 / 24
6533-12L 40 12 300 790 6 / 18
6533-14L 50 14 356 940 6 / 12
6533-18L 60 18 455 1480 3 / 6
6533-24L 75 24 600 2470 2 / 4
6533-36L 85 36 910 4670 1 / 2
6533-48L 110 48 1200 7960 1 / 2
KT NO. A
mm
Overall length
inch          mm
A
g
Kg Kg
359